
2組0着+8 11:25
１組

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

1 2 4 みえのパラ 1:02.64 q

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1 2017 西岡　慈斗 ﾆｼｵｶ ﾁｶﾄ 4

2 2 1588 高城 優世 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 6

3 3 1585 朝熊　海大 ｱｻｸﾏ ｶｲﾄ 5

4 4 1587 浜口 怜音 ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾚｲﾄ 5

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

3 名張Jr　Ⅾ DNS 4 2 ゆめが丘ＲC-A 57.81 q

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 138 鎌仲　奏太 ｶﾏﾅｶ ｿｳﾀ 4 1 36 西口　英汰 ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｴｲﾀ 6

2 141 南出　颯走 ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ｶｹﾙ 5 2 1921 河内　颯来 ｶﾜﾁ ｿﾗ 6

3 140 森永　翔伍 ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 5 3 23 金原　光太朗 ｷﾝﾊﾟﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 5

4 142 安光　陽翔 ﾔｽﾐﾂ ﾊﾙﾄ 5 4 20 伊藤　隼 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 5

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

5 1 一志Beast A 57.40 q 6 3 ゆめが丘ＲC-B 1:02.28 q

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 279 馬塲　綾翠 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｲ 5 1 31 角田　遼太 ｽﾐﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 5

2 288 沼田　太翔 ﾇﾏﾀ ﾀｲｶﾞ 5 2 17 前川　悠太 ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 4

3 284 田中　健斗 ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾄ 5 3 26 尾﨑　悠大 ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 5

4 282 川波　一都 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｲｯﾄ 5 4 21 乾　有輝 ｲﾇｲ ﾕｳｷ 5

小学男子　４×１００ｍＲ
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２組

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

1 2 4 一志Beast D 1:03.82 q

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 287 小林　洋太 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾖｳﾀ 5

2 285 浅野　祐 ｱｻﾉ ﾋﾛ 5

3 280 石原　庵慈 ｲｼﾊﾗ ｱﾝｼﾞ 5

4 278 中西　来 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾗｲ 5

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

3 3 一志Beast B 1:00.25 q 4 1 ＪＡＣ亀山 59.29 q

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 291 井山　かん汰 ｲﾔﾏ ｶﾝﾀ 6 1 1779 田上　星空 ﾀﾉｳｴ ｿﾗ 6

2 289 坂口　蒼真 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾏ 6 2 1781 櫻井　楽都 ｻｸﾗｲ ｶﾞｸﾄ 6

3 294 森田　蒼唯 ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｵｲ 6 3 1771 古一　颯介 ﾌﾙｲﾁ ｿｳｽｹ 5

4 283 那波　壱音 ﾅﾜ ｲﾁﾄ 5 4 1773 岡村　蓮琉 ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾊｽﾙ 5

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

5 5 一志Beast C 1:0.86 6 2 名張Jr　Ｅ 59.71 q

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 292 伊藤　秀大 ｲﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾀ 6 1 143 中森　楓陽 ﾅｶﾓﾘ ﾌｳﾔ 5

2 293 北川　直英 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾋﾃﾞ 6 2 145 三木　丈瑠 ﾐｷ ﾀｹﾙ 6

3 295 佐藤　星空 ｻﾄｳ ｾｲﾗ 6 3 149 大谷　奏拓 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ 6

4 290 池田　偲一 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻｲﾁ 6 4 146 白井　蓮人 ｼﾗｲ ﾚﾝﾄ 6
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決勝 17:30

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

1 8 一志Beast D 1:04.66 2 7 ゆめが丘ＲC-B 1:03.48

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 287 小林　洋太 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾖｳﾀ 5 1 31 角田　遼太 ｽﾐﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 5

2 285 浅野　祐 ｱｻﾉ ﾋﾛ 5 2 17 前川　悠太 ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 4

3 280 石原　庵慈 ｲｼﾊﾗ ｱﾝｼﾞ 5 3 26 尾﨑　悠大 ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 5

4 278 中西　来 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾗｲ 5 4 21 乾　有輝 ｲﾇｲ ﾕｳｷ 5

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

3 5 名張Jr　Ｅ 1:00.87 4 1 ゆめが丘ＲC-A 58.42

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 143 中森　楓陽 ﾅｶﾓﾘ ﾌｳﾔ 5 1 36 西口　英汰 ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｴｲﾀ 6

2 145 三木　丈瑠 ﾐｷ ﾀｹﾙ 6 2 1921 河内　颯来 ｶﾜﾁ ｿﾗ 6

3 149 大谷　奏拓 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ 6 3 23 金原　光太朗 ｷﾝﾊﾟﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 5

4 146 白井　蓮人 ｼﾗｲ ﾚﾝﾄ 6 4 20 伊藤　隼 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 5

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

5 2 一志Beast A 58.76 6 3 ＪＡＣ亀山 59.46

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 279 馬塲　綾翠 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｲ 5 1 1779 田上　星空 ﾀﾉｳｴ ｿﾗ 6

2 288 沼田　太翔 ﾇﾏﾀ ﾀｲｶﾞ 5 2 1781 櫻井　楽都 ｻｸﾗｲ ｶﾞｸﾄ 6

3 284 田中　健斗 ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾄ 5 3 1771 古一　颯介 ﾌﾙｲﾁ ｿｳｽｹ 5

4 282 川波　一都 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｲｯﾄ 5 4 1773 岡村　蓮琉 ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾊｽﾙ 5

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過 レーン 順位 所属名 記録 通過

7 4 一志Beast B 1:00.10 8 6 みえのパラ 1:03.10

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 291 井山　かん汰 ｲﾔﾏ ｶﾝﾀ 6 1 2017 西岡　慈斗 ﾆｼｵｶ ﾁｶﾄ 4

2 289 坂口　蒼真 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾏ 6 2 1588 高城 優世 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 6

3 294 森田　蒼唯 ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｵｲ 6 3 1585 朝熊　海大 ｱｻｸﾏ ｶｲﾄ 5

4 283 那波　壱音 ﾅﾜ ｲﾁﾄ 5 4 1587 浜口 怜音 ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾚｲﾄ 5
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